

JMU Alumni Association

The JMU Alumni Association exists to celebrate alumni, preserve JMU's time honored traditions and be a Duke's lifelong connection to their alma mater.

The JMUAA serves as the gateway for current students to access the invaluable resource that is the JMU Nation. Made up of over **140,000 alumni** located worldwide, it is never too early for your student to get involved with the JMUAA and start making connections for their future. Networking with alumni is a great way for your student to find summer internships, be mentored by professionals in their field and form relationships that last far beyond their undergraduate experience.

Alumni.jmu.edu 540.568.6234 JMU Alumni Association
@JMUAlumni
JMU Alumni Association

Welcome to the Madison Family



whose work aspires to create a brighter future for all. You can further enhance JMU's engaged and student-centric environment by becoming Forever Loyal simply by making a gift every year. Choosing to consistently sustain your investment in JMU to any of the 2,200+ funds available makes a lasting difference at James Madison University.

www.jmu.edu/give 855.568.4483

JMU ALUMNI

ASSOCIATION

JMU

JMU Athletics - Student Duke Club

The Student Duke Club is a philanthropic organization fueled by passionate and committed members who support JMU Athletics and its student-athletes. This organization fulfills it's purpose by instilling a giving culture, promoting enthusiastic participation, and engaging with the student body and alumni.

JMUDukeClub.com/SDC

540.568.6461

giving@jmu.edu







Madison Family Checklist ү

Connect your student with the Madison family! See back of brochure for additional ways to get your student involved

Explore Virtual Summer Springboard for Families: jmu.edu/orientation

Apply to serve on the JMU Parents Council by August 3, 2020. Learn more at: jmu.edu/parents/council/parents-council.shtml

Like "JMU Parents & Family" on Facebook! facebook.com/jmuparents

Make plans to attend Family Weekend on October 2-4! jmu.edu/parents/events/family-weekend.shtml

Save the date for JMU Homecoming on November 6-8! jmu.edu/homecoming

Deepen your involvement by giving to the Parents Fund: j.mu/pfund

